Details will be incorporated into the District Council's Annual CIL report

A -CIL Receipts

This reporting year

Monies retained from previous years —
2016/17

2017/18

2018/19

Total Receipts
B- CIL Expenditure
Total amount spent in financial year 2019/20 Items/ Projects CIL spent on:

Bus Shelter - Church Fenton Lane
Streetlight repairs and replacements
Playground wall design
Noticeboards

New litter bins

Fencing for MUGA

Two Defibrillators

CIL Regulations 2010, as amended)

in financial year 2019/20

D - Monies retained for 2020/21

Total amount received in financial year 2018/19 retained (unspent)
Total amount received in financial year 2019/20 retained (unspent)
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ULLESKELF PARISH COUNCIL

Date

This report is required by the CIL Regulations 2010, As Amended (Regulation 62a). This must be published
by 31st December each year and is made available on the Parish Council website.

Reporting Period: CIL Monies received by Ulleskelf Parish Council in 2019/20

1,216.50

0.00
0.00
37,187.00

38,403.50

(3,810.00)
(4,366.35)
(1,000.00)
(1,172.50)

(379.05)
(1,654.00)
(1,941.00)

C- Monies requested/recovered from Parish Council (As per regulation 59e and 59f of the

0.00

22,864.10
1,216.50

€, (l.2020



