ULLESKELF PARISH COUNCIL

This report is required by the CIL Regulations 2010, As Amended (Regulation 62a). This must be published by 31st December each year and is made available on the Parish Council website.

Details will be incorporated into the District Council's Annual CIL report

Reporting Period: CIL Monies received by Ulleskelf Parish Council in 2019/20

A -CIL Receipts

This reporting year	1,216.50
Monies retained from previous years –	
2016/17	0.00
2017/18	0.00
2018/19	37,187.00
Total Benefit	
Total Receipts	38.403.50

B-CIL Expenditure

Total amount spent in financial year 2019/20 Items/ Projects CIL spent on:

Bus Shelter - Church Fenton Lane	(3,810.00)
Streetlight repairs and replacements	(4,366.35)
Playground wall design	(1,000.00)
Noticeboards	(1,172.50)
New litter bins	(379.05)
Fencing for MUGA	(1,654.00)
Two Defibrillators	(1,941.00)

C- Monies requested/recovered from Parish Council (As per regulation 59e and 59f of the CIL Regulations 2010, as amended)

in financial year 2019/20	0.00
iii iii anciai year 2013/20	0.00

D - Monies retained for 2020/21

Total amount received in financial year 2018/19 retained (unspent)	22,864.10
Total amount received in financial year 2019/20 retained (unspent)	1,216.50

MANTIN DOULAN CHAINMAN

Prepared by clerk: Debi Mei Date: 6.11.2020